
THIS BRIEFING IS ORGANISED BY THE BCU IN CONJUCTION WITH THE ARNDALE MANAGEMENT AND DELIVERED BY THE BUSINESS CRIME UNIT 
TO ASSIST YOUR BUSINESS IN REDUCING RETAIL LOSS / CRIME PLEASE ENSURE A REPRESENTATIVE FROM YOUR BUSINESS ATTENDS.

In the event of a query please contact the Business Crime Unit

Telephone 0161 838 3267/1. For out of office hours please leave a voicemail message with your name, contact details.

Thursday 08th January 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 12th February 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite – Presentation Suite

Thursday 12th March 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 09th April 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 14th  May 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 11th June 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 09th July 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 13th August 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 10th September 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 08th  October 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 12th November 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Thursday 10th December 11am -12.30pm Arndale Management Suite - Presentation Suite

Business Crime Reduction Partnership 
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